Ssd Diskler

Uriin

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gendx4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 480GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP480GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 512 GB 2100-1500 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP512GAS2280P4X-
1)

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

63,00 USD

63,95 USD

87,05 USD

115,50

usb

229,95

usb

17,85 USD

34,55 USD

34,65 USD

36,64 USD

36,64 USD

37,70 USD



256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer AP2TBAS2280F4-1 2TB 12000/11800 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

44,10 USD

57,65 USD

58,69 USD

93,45 USD

114,45
usb

147,00
usb

187,95
usb

366,45
usb



